



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE

WRIT PETITION NO. 2035 OF 2012

---

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of  
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders  
or directions and Registrar's Orders

Court's or Judge's Orders

---

Mr. M.S. Topkar for the Petitioners.

---

CORAM : G.S. GODBOLE, J.

DATE : 07<sup>th</sup> MARCH, 2012

P.C.:-

1 Not on Board. Taken on Board  
on production.

2 To be listed for admission as per  
CMIS on 3<sup>rd</sup> April, 2012. Till 10<sup>th</sup> April,  
2012, the impugned Order of the  
Industrial Court shall remain stayed.

(G.S.GODBOLE, J.)

.....